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Gannon Univ. Spring Invite
Whispering Woods G.C. seErie

PA

Tournament Dates: 04/21 - 04/21, 2018

Par:
Y ardage:

Daily L ow Round

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Allegheny College
Gannon University

Mercyhurst University

Daemen College

Penn St. Behrend College

Urbana University
West Virginia State

310
313
322
326
345
421
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+34
+38
+57
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T8
T8
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T13
T13
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T 16
T 16
T 16
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1 Louis Olsakovsky
Matt Barto

Harison Laskey
Jackson Sandusky
Alex Shindledecker
Robert Hapanowicz
Matthew Del Rosso
Jeremy Blaga

Les Lancaster

Mark Majewski
Michael Marsico
Ryan Gibbons
Billy Colbert

Ryan Matlcok
Tyler Hockenberger
Jack O'Leary
Pauley Pitcher 11
Sean Sculley
Adrian Larsen

Allegheny
Gannon
Mercyhurst
Allegheny
PennStBehr
Allegheny
Allegheny
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
Gannon
Gannon
Daemen
Gannon
PennStBehr
Daemen
Allegheny
Daemen
PennStBehr
prst

71
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74
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78
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
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T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25

28
T29
T29
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T 36
T 36
T 38
T 38
T40
T40

42

43
T 44
T 44
T 44

a7

48

49

Andrew Tincher
JT Kuchnicki
Mitchell Smith
Ethan Bennett
Jordan Reese
Jacob Mertz
Jesse Ottaway
Wesley Neal
Kyle Glaser
Emmett Caskey
Max Winterburn
Alex Brown
Noah Kunst
Zac McCue
Brandon Davis
Daniel Thomas
Jordan Henry
Kyle Luben
Jake Van Slyke
T.J. Fink

Mark Peters
Rodney Howell
Tim Zupsan
Jordan Holstein
Jack Perfett
Ryan Strauss
Teddy Russdll
John Cable
Jacob Stanley
Chandler O'Brien
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Urbana U.
PennStBehr
Mercyhurst
Gannon
Cedarville
Gannon
Allegheny
Mercyhurst
Urbana U.
Gannon
Daemen
Daemen
PennStBehr
PennStBehr
Urbana U.
PennStBehr
Gannon
Gannon
Allegheny
Urbana U.
PennStBehr
Urbana U.
WV State
WV State
PennStBehr
Gannon
PennStBehr
WV State
WV State
WV State

81
81
82
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83
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83
84
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89
89
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95
98
99
99
99
102
126
154
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+11
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+12
+13
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+23
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+27
+27
+30
+54
+82
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Round: 1
Average Score: 334.43
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 86.31
Rounds Below Par: 2
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: a7
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